
1

1

2

2

3

Lycée Technique Privé Emile Metz
50 rue De Beggen L-1220 Luxembourg

BAMHAUS

A

ENTER NEXT TO 
THE MAIN BUILDING 
(Lycée Privé Emile Metz)

CROSS THE BRIDGE

TURN LEFT, WALK STRAIGHT ON, 
FOLLOW THE ALZETTE RIVER UNTIL YOU SEE 
THE BAMHAUS FLAG

Route de Beggen

Parking

PRIVATE 
PROPERTY

3

How to 
get to


